
 

Wed June 9 New Richmond, WI 6:00 PM
Sat June 12 East Ridge 4:00 PM
Sun June 13 Eagan 2:30 PM
Sun June 13 Excelsior 5:00 PM

Tue June 15 @ Hamline Red - St. Paul Acadamy 6:00 PM
Wed June 16 Rosetown 6:00 PM
Sun June 20 @ Albert Lea - Double Header 1:00/3:30 PM
Mon June 21 @ Tri-City Maroon - Irondale HS 6:00 PM
Tue June 22 Hamline Purple 8:00 PM
Wed June 23 @ Arcade - Johnson HS 6:00 PM

Fri June 25 New Ulm 2 PM - Matson Field-Moorhead
Fri June 25 Moorhead 4:30 - Matson Field-Moorhead
Sat June 26 Mitchell, SD 9 AM - Matson Field-Moorhead
Sat June 26 Mandan, ND 11:30 AM - Matson Field
Sun June 27 TBD TBD

Mon June 28 @ White Bear Orange - WB So. (Cty E & WB) 6:00 PM
Tue June 29 Tri-City Maroon 6:00 PM
Wed June 30 @ White Bear 1 - WB No. (Bald Eagle) 6:00 PM
Thur July 1 White Bear Orange 8:00 PM
Fri July 2 @ Tri-City Red - Mound View HS 12:00 PM
Tue July 6 Hamline Red 6:00 PM
Wed July 7 Arcade 6:00 PM

Jim Hanus Gopher Classic

Fri July 9 Centennial 9:00 AM
Fri July 9 Bemidji 7:00 PM
Sat July10 Rochester Redhawks 4:30 PM
Sat July 10 Harrisonville, MO 7:00 PM
Sun July 11 Minot, ND 7:00 PM

Mon/Tue July 12/13 Championship Rounds TBD

Mon July 12 @ Rosetown - Midway 8:00 PM
Tue July 13 White Bear 1 - Midway 6:00 PM
Thur July 15 Tri-City Red 6:00 PM
Fri July 16 @ Hamline Purple - Cretin HS 6:00 PM

Alexandria Weekend

Sat July 17 TBD 1:00 PM
Sat July 17 TBD 3:30 PM
Sun July 18 TBD TBD

  

          Monday July 19 - Saturday July 24

4th District Banquet
           Monday July 26

 
State Tournament - Hibbing, Minnesota

          Thursday July 29 - Sunday August 1

38th Annual Fargo-Moorhead Invitational

4th District Play-Offs
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